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Performance Summary
Total Purchases for the Period
MBE
WBE
SBE
DBE
SDV

SBE Business Activity
SBE Firms:
Approved
Not-Approved

MWABE Business Activity (In Numbers)
African American Male Owned:
African American Female Owned:
Asian American Male Owned:
Asian American Female Owned:
Hispanic American Male Owned:
Hispanic American Female Owned:
Native American Male Owned:
Native American Female Owned:
Other Female Owned:

MWABE Business Activity (In Dollars)
African American Male Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
African American Female Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
Asian American Male Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
Asian American Female Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
Hispanic American Male Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
Hispanic American Female Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
Native American Male Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
Native American Female Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
Other Female Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified

Dollars
$44,727,745
$1,028,392
$4,209,578
$14,880,316
$608,669
$14,984

Number
11,252
602
10,650

Certified

112

60

30

13

12

14

10

7

247

Prime

$477,154
$3,036

$800
$1,725

$1,150
$14,033

S0
SO

S0
$7,300
$327
$394,297
S0
$58,250

$2,889,465
$1,175,541

Percentage

2.30%
9.41%
33.27%
1.36%
0.03%

Dollars
$14,880,316
$14,875,485

$4,831

Non-Certified

699

450

150

85

131

92

71

56

1,992

Subcontractor
$33,312
$14,240

SO

$22,768
SO

S0
S0

S0
S0

S0
S0

S0
S0

S0
S0

$144,572

BAO Monthly Key Performance Indicators (KPI) for FY 13-14

Total

811

510

180

98

143

106

81

63

2,239

Total
$513,502
$510,466

$3,036
$16,765
$15,040
$1,725
$37,951
$23,918
$14,033
$0

SO

SO

$7,300

SO

$7,300
$327

S0

$327
$394,297
$394,297
S0

$58,250

SO

$58,250
$4,209,578
$3,034,037
$1,175,541



